
CALL TO ORDER

7676511207
Vailankani Plaza, Opp Jeppu Fish Market, Mangalore

0824 2001207

www.nadirestaurant.com

World’s FirstWorld’s First

Multi Cusine Family Restaurant & Toddy Lounge

Nitro ToddyNitro Toddy

We Take Party & Event Orders

Dine-In | Take-Away | Delivery | Party

Minimum Order Value: ₹300
Delivery Radius: Up to 5 km

Delivery Charges:
₹30 for up to 3 km
₹60 for up to 5 km

Chilled - Refreshing  - Hygienic 

Now Serving

Menu



Veg Hot & Sour

Cream of Veg

Cream of Tomato

Cream of Mushroom

Veg Clear

Sweetcorn Veg

Sweetcorn Mushroom

Veg Manchow

Palak Soup

Lemon Coriander

130

160

130

130

170

130

130

130

160

130

Green Salad 

Kachumber Salad 

Veg Tandoori Salad

Fried Papad

Masala Papad

Roasted Papad

Boondi Raita

Pineapple Raita

Mixed Veg Raita

Mixed Fruit Cocktail Raita

30

45

20

90

130

90

180

90

80

90

Soup

Malabar Veg Dum Biriyani

Hyderabadi Veg Biriyani

Hyderabadi Paneer Biriyani

Handi Biriyani Veg

Handi Biriyani Paneer

Paneer Tikka Biriyani

Ghee Rice

Kashmiri Pulao

Dal Khichdi

Palak Khichdi

Jeera Rice

Tawa Masala Pulao

Kushka Rice

Curd Rice

Lemon Rice

Steamed Rice

210

210

240

210

240

280

140

210

150

180

90

190

130

140

130

80

Rice/Noodle

Veg Seekh Kebab

Paneer Tikka

Mushroom Tikka

Babycorn Tikka

Paneer Achaari Tikka

Paneer Palakhi Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

Paneer Hariyali Tikka

Paneer Koliwada

Hara Bhara Kebab

Veg Crispy

Veg Manchurian

Gobi Manchurian

Paneer Manchurian

Babycorn Manchurian

Mushroom Manchurian

Veg Chilli

Gobi Chilli

Paneer Chilli

Mushroom Chilli

Veg Pepper Dry

Gobi Pepper Dry

Paneer Pepper Dry

Mushroom Pepper Dry

Gobi 65

Veg Butter Garlic

Paneer Butter Garlic

Mushroom Butter Garlic

Hunan Veg

Salt & Pepper Veg

Salt & Pepper Gobi

Salt & Pepper Paneer

Salt & Pepper Mushroom

Veg Hot Garlic Chilli

Chinese Bhel

Cheese Cornballs

280

290

240

230

290

310

330

330

320

240

240

210

170

280

240

240

210

170

Starter

Diwani Handi Veg

Hyderabadi Kheema Veg

Mixed Vegetable Curry

Peshwari Veg

Veg Jaipuri 

Veg Satrangi

Veg Chingari

Veg Jalfrezi

Sabz-e-Nawabi Veg 

Veg Navaratan Korma

Tiranga Sabji 

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Makhanwala

Veg Lajawab

Veg Kadai

Veg Kofta

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Palak

Plain Palak

260

240

210

240

240

270

290

210

290

240

290

210

230

360

210

240

210

210

140

Curry
Aloo Matar

Aloo Methi

Dum Aloo Punjabi

Dum Aloo Kashmiri

Methi Malai Matar

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Plain Dal

Green Peas Curry

Malai Kofta

Matar Paneer 

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Lazeez

Palak Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Tawa Paneer

Paneer Chilli Gravy

Schezwan Paneer Gravy

210

210

240

270

240

90

110

70

140

290

210

260

310

240

270

220

260

260

Neerdosa ( 3 pcs)

Roti

Butter Roti

Garlic Roti

Butter Garlic Roti

Lachha Paratha

Butter Paratha

Kerala Porotta

Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Butter Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Kulcha

Butter Kulcha

Masala Kulcha

Pudina Kulcha

Stuffed Kulcha

Roti Basket (Assorted)

50

30

40

75

85

45

50

25

40

50

85

95

120

160

40

50

60

60

80

240

Papad & Raita

Salad

280

240

210

170

280

260

170

210

280

240

210

210

170

280

240

280

170

280

Vegetarian Menu
Bread & More

Prices are inclusive of applicable GST
Same prices for Dine-in / Pickup / Delivery.

Veg 190

Mushroom 190 

Paneer 210

Fried Rice

Hakka Noodles

Veg 210

Mushroom 210 

Paneer 230

Schezwan Noodles/Rice

Shanghai Noodles/Rice

Chinese Chop Suey

American Chop Suey

Veg 240

Triple Schezwan Noodles/Rice

Singapore Noodles/Rice



Hot & Sour Chicken

Hot & Sour Seafood

Hot & Sour Mutton

Cream of Chicken

Cream of Mutton

Chicken Clear

Seafood Clear

Chicken Manchow

Seafood Manchow

Mutton Manchow

Chicken Sweetcorn

Mutton Sweetcorn

Chicken Lung Fung

190

170

220

220

170

220

170

170

220

220

160

210

130

Soup

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Mutton Seekh Kebab

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Achaari Tikka

Chicken Palakhi Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka

Chicken Hariyali Tikka

Chicken Rozaali Tikka

Lakhnawi Kebab

Chicken Tangdi Kebab 1pc

Chicken Tangdi Kebab 2pc

Chicken Kalmi Kebab

Tandoori Chicken Half

Tandoori Chicken Full

Mutton Boneless Kebab

Egg Roast

Egg Ghee Roast

Egg Pakoda

Egg Burji

Egg Omelette

Egg Cheese Omelette

Chicken Crispy

Egg Manchurian

Chicken Manchurian

Prawns Manchurian

Egg Chilli

Chicken Chilli

Prawns Chilli

Chicken Pepper Dry

Prawns Pepper Dry

Chicken 65

Prawns 65

Chicken Butter Garlic

Prawns Butter Garlic

Hunan Chicken

Hunan Prawns

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Salt & Pepper Prawns

Lemon Chicken

Ginger Chicken

Apple Chicken

Chicken Lollipop

Chicken Drums of Heaven

Chicken Hot Garlic

360

490

290

290

310

390

330

430

380

190

360

380

260

490

650

160

220

160

130

90

190

Starter
340

160

280

Seasonal

160

280

Seasonal

280

Seasonal

280

Seasonal

280

Seasonal

280

Seasonal

280

Seasonal

260

250

280

260

280

280

Chicken 260 / Mutton 390 / Prawn Seasonal

Malabar Dum Biriyani

Hyderabadi Dum Biriyani

Handi Biriyani

Kizhi Biriyani

Egg Biriyani 180

Anjal Biriyani Seasonal

Chicken Tikka Biriyani 310

Rice/Noodle

Non - Vegetarian Menu

Butter Chicken Half

Butter Chicken Full

Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Masala Fry

Chicken Handi Half

Chicken Handi Full

Chicken Jalfrezi

Chicken Kadai

Chicken Kohlapuri

Chicken Lazeez

Chicken Masala

Chicken Pahadi Tikka Masala

Chicken Rara

Chicken Tawa Masala

Methi Chicken

Mughlai Chicken

Chicken Angara

Chicken Nawabi

Murgh Badami

Murgh Lababdar

Murgh Patiala

290

520

260

270

360

640

290

310

260

390

250

290

520

310

260

270

410

390

390

460

390

Curry
Mutton Kheema Half 

Mutton Kheema Full

Mutton Bhuna Gosht

Mutton Do Pyaza

Mutton Fry

Mutton Handi Half

Mutton Handi Full

Mutton Kadai

Mutton Kheema Matar

Mutton Rara

Mutton Rogan Josh

Saag Gosht

Anda Curry

Spicy Egg Masala

Egg Butter Masala

Chettinad Egg Curry

Naadan Mutta Curry

280

480

390

410

390

390

750

390

370

430

430

410

140

140

150

180

140

Mangalorean
Kori Gasi

Chicken Ghee Roast Full

Chicken Ghee Roast Half

Chicken Green Roast Full

Chicken Green Roast Half

Chicken Sukka

Chicken Pulimunchi

Chicken Urval Full

Chicken Urval Half

Fried Chicken Urval Full

Fried Chicken Urval Half

Chicken Pepper Fry

Chicken Tawa Fry

Mutton Sukka

Mutton Ghee Roast Full

Mutton Ghee Roast Half

Mutton Green Roast Full

Mutton Green Roast Half

Kerala Chicken Roast

Chicken Ularthiyathu

Inji Puli Chicken Wings

Thattukada Chicken Fry

Kurumulaku Chicken

Kandhari Chicken

Chicken Pollichathu

Naadan Mutton Fry

Mutton Pepper Fry

280

280

290

270

300

310

320

430

440

240

460

270

460

270

210

210

460

270

490

310

290

320

390

850

440

850

440

Kerala

Biryani

Prices are inclusive of applicable GST. Same prices for Dine-in / Pickup / Delivery.

Kori Rotti 240
Kheema Paratha 180

Chicken Kheema Dosa 250
Kappa Meen Curry 125 

Tandoori Sharer Platter 1200
Murg Musallam 1100
Nadi Special Chicken Curry 760
Nadi Special Mutton Curry 960

Special Items

  Egg 190 / Chicken 230 

  Prawn 290 / Mutton 290 / Mixed 380

Fried Rice

Hakka Noodles

  Egg 200 / Chicken 260 

 Prawn 310/ Mutton 310 / Mixed 430

Schezwan Noodles/Rice

Shanghai Noodles/Rice

Chinese Chop Suey

American Chop Suey

Chicken 290

Triple Schezwan Noodles/Rice

Singapore Noodles/Rice



Gengi / Njandu / Crab
Dry Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry

Kane / Poovan / Ladyfish
Rava Deep Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry

Marwai / Elambakka / Clams
Masala
Sukka

Murumeen – Reef Cod
Rava Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry

Nang / Manthal / Solefish
Rava Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry 
Green Tawa Fry

Pomfret / Maanji / Avoli
Tandoori
Rava Deep Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry

Yetti / Chemmeen / Prawns
Rava Deep Fry
Dry Fry
Golden Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry
Pepper Chilli

Fry / Starter
Seaf ood Menu

Ademeen / Parava / False Trevally
Rava Deep Fry 
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry

Anjal / Ayakoora / Kingfish
Rava Deep Fry
Dry Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry

Bangude / Ayala / Mackerel
Rava Deep Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry
Bharlela Macchi (Stuffed Fish)
Patra Ni Macchi
Pollichathu

Boothai / Matthi / Sardine
Rava Deep Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry

Bolenjir / Netholi / Anchovy
Rava Fry
Golden Fry

Bondas / Koonthal / Squid
Dry Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry
Ghee Roast
Green Ghee Roast

Disco / Pilopi / Tilapia
Rava Deep Fry
Masala Fry
Green Masala Fry
Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry
Patra Ni Macchi

Curry
Anjal / Ayakoora / Kingfish
Goan Curry
Masala
Fish Molee
Mulakittathu
Naadan Curry
Maanga Curry

Bangude / Ayala / Mackerel
Goan Curry
Masala
Gasi
Mulakittathu
Naadan Curry

Boothai / Matthi / Sardine
Goan Curry
Masala
Mulakittathu
Naadan Curry

Bolenjir / Netholi / Anchovy
Goan Curry
Masala
Naadan Curry

Bondas / Koonthal / Squid
Chilli Gravy
Schezwan Gravy
Goan Curry
Sukka
Gasi
Ghee Roast
Green Ghee Roast

Gengi / Njandu / Crab
Goan Curry
Masala
Sukka
Ghee Roast
Green Ghee Roast

Irpe / Kari Meen / Pearlspot
Naadan Curry

Kane / Poovan / Ladyfish
Goan Curry - Masala

Koddai / Kora / Croaker Fish
Naadan Curry

Marwai / Elambakka / Clams
Gasi

Pomfret / Maanji / Avoli
Goan Curry
Masala 
Fish Molee
Mulakittathu
Naadan Curry
Maanga Curry

Yetti / Chemmeen / Prawns
Chilli Gravy
Schezwan Gravy
Goan Curry
Masala
Sukka

Gasi
Ghee Roast
Green Ghee Roast
Naadan Curry
Maanga Curry

Tawa Fry
Green Tawa Fry
Patra Ni Macchi
Pollichathu

Butter Fry
Butter Garlic
Koliwada
Sukka
Pepper Fry
65 ( Sixty Five )

Pepper Chilli
Ghee Roast
Green Roast
Butter Garlic
Sukka

Green Tawa Fry
Bharlela Macchi
Patra Ni Macchi
Koliwada
Pollichathu

Ghee Roast
Green Roast
Butter Fry
Butter Garlic
Koliwada
Sukka
Pollichathu
Pepper Fry
65 ( Sixty Five )

Meals served Monday to Saturday 12PM to 3:30PM

Veg Meals  60 
Fish Meals 70

Chicken Meals 110 
Prawn Meals 220

Please ask staff for today’s Catch & Price


